

Interactive comment on “Hydrological impact of rainwater harvesting in the Modder river basin of central South Africa” by W. A. Welderufael et al.

W. A. Welderufael et al.

dedossa@cut.ac.za

Received and published: 22 August 2011

Comment 1: Correct use of units; Response: The comment is accepted and corrections have been made in the manuscript

Comment 2: Proper reference to scientific literatures; Response: Comments have been accepted and relevant literatures have been included in the manuscript

Interactive comment on Hydrol. Earth Syst. Sci. Discuss., 8, 5051, 2011.